
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONFÉRENCES PUBLIQUES  

2025 
MARS 

14h30 CCAS de Givors 04 72 49 18 25  
1 Place de la Liberté 69700 Givors  
 
 

14h30 CCAS de Rillieux-la-Pape 04 37 85 01 80 ou 07 50 57 86 88  
347 Rue Capitaine Julien 69140 Rillieux-la-Pape 
  

14h CCAS de Mions 04 72 23 62 69 
7-9 Allée du Château 69780 Mions 
  

15h CCAS de Saint-Fons 04 72 09 20 24  
1 Avenue Roger Salengro 69190 Saint-Fons 
  
14h CCAS de Saint-Cyr-au-Mont-D’or 04 72 20 51 02 
10 Rue Jean et Catherine Reynier 69191 Saint-Cyr-au-Mont-D’or 
 

14h CCAS de Écully 04 78 64 17 00   
1 allée des Tullistes 69130 Écully 
 
  14h L’Entraide Tarare 04 84 43 20 70   
1 Avenue Jean Jaurès 69170 Tarare 
 
  14h30 Fédération de l’ADMR 04 74 26 78 78  
664 Allée des grands champs 69210 Sain-bel  
 
  17h30 COPAMO 04 78 44 98 50 
50 Avenue du Pays Mornantais 69440 Mornant 
 
  14h30 CCAS de Tassin-la-Demi-Lune 06 80 61 13 94  
12 Rue Jules Ferry 69160 Tassin-la-Demi-Lune 
 
  

11 MARS  

13 MARS  

18 MARS  

20 MARS  

25 MARS  

27 MARS  

1 AVRIL  

3 AVRIL  

8 AVRIL  

17 AVRIL  

MARDI 

MARDI 

JEUDI 

JEUDI 

MARDI 

MARDI 

MARDI 

JEUDI 

JEUDI 

JEUDI 

Inscription préalable et renseignement 
auprès des organismes  
  
 

AVRIL 
 


